
Polánka Cup 2019 – výsledky

Muži (14 km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 67 1:04:54 Pavel Šitler 1966
2 178 1:04:55 Jan Oberlander 1975
3 168 1:05:48 Filip Šoltes 1979
4 88 1:07:59 Jakub Dvořák 1981
5 195 1:09:38 František Lebeda 1977
6 184 1:09:41 Eduard Oplatek 1975
7 194 1:10:09 Petr Kukačka 1980
8 161 1:11:13 Marek Jerie 1983
9 84 1:12:47 Adam Štědrý 1974
10 90 1:13:01 Filip Ryjáček 1975
11 73 1:14:09 Miroslav Kočovský 1971
12 77 1:16:11 Jan Plachý 1974
13 162 1:16:53 Matěj Prokop 1986
14 190 1:17:56 Leoš Vondruška 1982
15 170 1:18:25 Ondřej Fiala 1973
16 158 1:18:26 Pavel Smetana 1975
17 175 1:19:31 Martin Bouška 1985
18 53 1:20:50 Ondřej Fišer 1987
19 189 1:24:47 Martin Říha 1974
20 85 1:25:07 Jan Budín 1977
21 99 1:27:25 Miloš Pospíchal 1967
22 55 1:28:01 Bohumír Pán 1962
23 79 1:30:41 Petr Zelenka 1971
24 159 1:32:46 Jan Herel 1979
25 52 1:32:57 Štefan Plitka 1965
26 157 1:33:56 Martin Pán 1985
27 196 1:36:49 Miroslav Lipert 1948
28 56 1:36:46 Tomáš Hons 1977
29 98 1:36:54 Josef Kříženecký 1956
30 187 1:37:15 Milan Žamboch 1952
31 72 1:38:29 Michal Pešrů 1969
32 101 1:47:35 Jaroslav Hrádek 1944
33 71 1:47:23 Radek Teplý 1952
34 100 1:58:00 Jan Bobek 1975
35 62 DNF Tomáš Matějovský 1968
36 163 DNF Ladislav Černý 1966
37 172 DNF Václav Říha 1959
38 176 DNF Michal Kiršner 1976
39 193 DNF Tomáš Pazourek 1978



Muži 21 – 59
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 67 1:04:54 Pavel Šitler 1966
2 178 1:04:55 Jan Oberlander 1975
3 168 1:05:48 Filip Šoltes 1979
4 88 1:07:59 Jakub Dvořák 1981
5 195 1:09:38 František Lebeda 1977
6 184 1:09:41 Eduard Oplatek 1975
7 194 1:10:09 Petr Kukačka 1980
8 161 1:11:13 Marek Jerie 1983
9 84 1:12:47 Adam Štědrý 1974
10 90 1:13:01 Filip Ryjáček 1975
11 73 1:14:09 Miroslav Kočovský 1971
12 77 1:16:11 Jan Plachý 1974
13 162 1:16:53 Matěj Prokop 1986
14 190 1:17:56 Leoš Vondruška 1982
15 170 1:18:25 Ondřej Fiala 1973
16 158 1:18:26 Pavel Smetana 1975
17 175 1:19:31 Martin Bouška 1985
18 53 1:20:50 Ondřej Fišer 1987
19 189 1:24:47 Martin Říha 1974
20 85 1:25:07 Jan Budín 1977
21 99 1:27:25 Miloš Pospíchal 1967
22 55 1:28:01 Bohumír Pán 1962
23 79 1:30:41 Petr Zelenka 1971
24 159 1:32:46 Jan Herel 1979
25 52 1:32:57 Štefan Plitka 1965
26 157 1:33:56 Martin Pán 1985
27 56 1:36:46 Tomáš Hons 1977
28 72 1:38:29 Michal Pešrů 1969
29 100 1:58:00 Jan Bobek 1975
30 62 DNF Tomáš Matějovský 1968
31 176 DNF Michal Kiršner 1976
32 193 DNF Tomáš Pazourek 1978

Muži 60+
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 196 1:36:49 Miroslav Lipert 1948
2 98 1:36:54 Josef Kříženecký 1956
3 187 1:37:15 Milan Žamboch 1952
4 101 1:47:35 Jaroslav Hrádek 1944
5 71 1:47:23 Radek Teplý 1952
6 163 DNF Ladislav Černý 1966
7 172 DNF Václav Říha 1959



Ženy a juniorky (9 km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 74 0:47:11 Kamila Petráková 1977
2 156 0:56:13 Martina Pospíchalová 1976
3 94 1:00:12 Anna Svobodová 2001
4 179 1:01:19 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956
5 181 1:01:49 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970
6 78 1:02:02 Kateřina Melicharová 1984
7 167 1:03:08 Barbora Anderlová 1976
8 91 1:03:23 Marie Golerová 1985
9 87 1:04:52 Marie Ryjáčková 1985
10 185 1:05:41 Hana Mejzlíková 1963
11 154 1:05:51 Barbora Pávová 1985
12 70 1:06:31 Šárka Bobrová 1979
13 95 1:07:16 Ivana Bílá 1971
14 61 1:12:28 Olga Teplá 1957
15 59 DNF Marie Bukovská 1956
16 82 DNF Jana Rudolfová 1960

Juniorky
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 94 1:00:12 Anna Svobodová 2001

Ženy 21 – 39
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 74 0:47:11 Kamila Petráková 1977
2 156 0:56:13 Martina Pospíchalová 1976
3 181 1:01:49 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970
4 78 1:02:02 Kateřina Melicharová 1984
5 167 1:03:08 Barbora Anderlová 1976
6 91 1:03:23 Marie Golerová 1985
7 87 1:04:52 Marie Ryjáčková 1985
8 154 1:05:51 Barbora Pávová 1985
9 70 1:06:31 Šárka Bobrová 1979
10 95 1:07:16 Ivana Bílá 1971

Ženy 40+
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 179 1:01:19 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956
2 185 1:05:41 Hana Mejzlíková 1963
3 61 1:12:28 Olga Teplá 1957
4 59 DNF Marie Bukovská 1956
5 82 DNF Jana Rudolfová 1960



Žáci a žákyně (4 km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 97 0:24:12 Filip Kohout 2005
2 171 0:28:29 Nikola Šoltésová 2008
3 160 0:28:58 Jan Svoboda 2007
4 198 0:30:53 Matyáš Anderle 2007
5 66 0:30:57 Marie Pospíchalová 2008
6 54 0:31:20 Vojtěch Blahož 2005
7 173 0:32:30 Magdaléna Ryjáčková 2008
8 58 0:37:17 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006

Žáci
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 97 0:24:12 Filip Kohout 2005
2 160 0:28:58 Jan Svoboda 2007
3 198 0:30:53 Matyáš Anderle 2007
4 54 0:31:20 Vojtěch Blahož 2005

Žákyně
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 171 0:28:29 Nikola Šoltésová 2008
2 66 0:30:57 Marie Pospíchalová 2008
3 173 0:32:30 Magdaléna Ryjáčková 2008
4 58 0:37:17 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006

Děti 6 - 10 (1 km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 174 6:51,91 Tadeáš Pazourek 2009
2 93 8:02,82 Magda Mojžíšová 2010
3 83 8:27,00 Anežka Bobková 2010
4 69 9:53,08 Jan Šoltés 2012
5 169 10:12,86 Vojtěch Berka 2009
6 57 12:20,77 Johanka Bobková 2012
7 104 12:31,61 Michaela Kiršnerová 2009

Děti do 6 (150 m)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 63 1:42,57 Tereza Rodejšková 2013
2 192 2:20,01 Ema Dvořáková 2014
3 182 2:46,48 Vendelín Bobek 2014
4 177 2:50,68 Anna Dvořáková 2015


